O UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED
March 24, 2023

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,
Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that the
Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the details of which are given
hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders Regd. Folio Certificate Dist. No. From Dist. No.
No. No. To

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K18481 738689 7834762 7834811
N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K18481 738690 12834387 12834436
N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K18481 738691 31043135 31043234
N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K18481 738692 31043235 31043264
N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738693 3941701 3941750
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738694 5340916 5340955
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738695 10054857 10054891
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738696 15054482 15054516
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738697 30911313 30911412
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY K14068 738698 30911413 30911512
MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY M02635 738699 5160346 5160395
GEORGE ABRAHAM
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MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738700

5160396

5160445

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738701

5667272

5667351

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738702

10114217

10114266

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738703

10114267

10114316

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738704

10114317

10114326

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738705

15113842

15113891

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738706

15113892

15113941

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738707

15113942

15113951

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738708

879301

879400

MARY GEORGE
JONTLY
GEORGE ABRAHAM

M02635

738709

3716401

3716500

Please take this on your record and oblige.
Thanking you,

Yours truly,
for Utique Enterprises Limited
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