

March 24, 2023

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K18481	738689	7834762	7834811
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K18481	738690	12834387	12834436
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K18481	738691	31043135	31043234
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K18481	738692	31043235	31043264
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738693	3941701	3941750
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738694	5340916	5340955
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738695	10054857	10054891
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738696	15054482	15054516
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738697	30911313	30911412
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY MRS. N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	738698	30911413	30911512
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738699	5160346	5160395

MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738700	5160396	5160445
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738701	5667272	5667351
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738702	10114217	10114266
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738703	10114267	10114316
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738704	10114317	10114326
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738705	15113842	15113891
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738706	15113892	15113941
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738707	15113942	15113951
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738708	879301	879400
MARY GEORGE JONTLY GEORGE ABRAHAM	M02635	738709	3716401	3716500

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Utique Enterprises Limited

Company Secretar